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http://www.motor-sports.org/daten/Reutlingen16/TER_3_1.htm

INT. 54. REUTLINGER ADAC-MOTOCROSS - 4./ 5. JULI 2016

QUADS QUALIFIKATION und STARTAUFSTELLUNG 1./2. Lauf Final Result
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64
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141
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44
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184
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Joe Maessen
Zdenek Polacek
Nick Van Hout
David Freidinger
Davey De Cuyper
Witold Natkaniec
Casper Holm
Joris Kersten
Alexander Norskov
Oliver Vandendijk
Julian Haas
Robin Grieven
Jan Hoormann
Sandy Schulze
Jorg Knarr

Sina Willmann
Frank Jirgens
Wilhelm Rudolph

Liz
NED
CZE
NED
AUT
BEL
POL
DEN
NED
DEN
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Quinten Van Ossellae BEL

Stefan Werschmoller

GER

Wohnort
Ysselsteyn
Hlubos CZ
Beringe
Baumkirchen
Waregem
Katowice
Braedstrup
Gemonde
Hinnerup
Hasselt
Bingen
Meyerode
Geldern
Veilsdorf
Henfenfeld
Reichshof
Winnenden
Bannewitz
Sinaai

Rosendahl

Marke Bewerber
Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

WSP-Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

KTM

Yamaha Quadracing Team Voit
Yamaha

Walsh-Honda/Wa

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha Team Frése
Suzuki

Yamaha
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Lap Times

SA TIMING

LIVE-TIMING & RESULTS

Laptime

gap Km/h Laps

1:59.032 -:40:40.000 52.92

1:59.475
2:01.133
2:01.882
2:02.163
2:02.343
2:02.384
2:02.466
2:04.038
2:04.205
2:04.539
2:05.373
2:05.443
2:05.525
2:05.652
2:06.235
2:07.281
2:07.895
2:08.716
2:18.681

0.444
2.101
2.850
3.132
3.311
3.353
3.434
5.006
5.173
5.508
6.341
6.410
6.493
6.621
7.203
8.249
8.862
9.683
19.649

52.73
52.00
51.68
51.57
51.49
51.47
51.44
50.79
50.72
50.58
50.24
50.22
50.18
50.13
49.90
49.49
49.25
48.94
45.42
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